WALL MOUNTED CABINET
6U - 540MM X 300MM
Wall Mounted Cabinet - CAB6WB300BLK
DimensionsFeatures
 Compatible with 19" rack mountable
products
 Added ventilation around the cabinet
 Top & bottom cable entry
 Toughened glass front door
 Plastic locking mechanism (latches on
side panels)
 Barrel locking mechanism
 Numbered and adjustable mounting
profiles
Technical Details
Material
Steel Construction
 Main body 0.8 mm
 Side panels 0.8 mm
 Front door:1.0mm
 Vertical rails 1.5 mm
 Finish Surface : Powder
Coating
 Color Code : RAL9005
Size : 6U
Width : 540 mm
Height : 280 mm
Depth : 300 mm
Useable Depth : 160mm
Net Weight : 9kg
Gross Weight : 10kg
Loading Capacity
60kg
Wall Mounted Cabinet - CAB6WB300BLK